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GUADALUPE SCHOOL HOURS 
2022-23 

 
GRADES K – 6 

 
Regular School Day Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:00 a.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

 Wednesday 8:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
After School   Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 

Wednesday 
2:45 – 5:00 p.m. 
1:30 – 5:00 pm 

 
 

PRE-SCHOOL 
  

3 year-olds 
 
 
4 year-olds 

Half Day     8:00 – 11:00 AM 
Half Day     12:00 –  3:00 PM 
 
Half Day     8:00 – 11:00 AM 
Half Day     12:00 –  3:00 PM 
Full Day      8:00 –  3:00 PM 
 

Monday through Thursday 
 
 
Monday through Thursday 

   
TODDLER TRANSITIONS 

 

1 - 2 year-olds Full Day       9:00 – 2:00 PM 
Full Day       9:00 – 2:00 PM 
   

       Monday and Wednesday 
       Tuesday and Thursday 

  
IN-HOME PROGRAM 

 
Weekly home visits scheduled by Parent Educator and parent. 

 
 

BUS SCHEDULES DEPARTURE TIMES 
Charter parents can pick students up from school at 2:45 pm on 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday; and at 1:30 on Wednesday. 
The buses will run at the times marked below. 

 
Charter School Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 

Wednesday 
2:45 
1:30 

 
Preschool 

 
Monday through Thursday 

 
11:00 

3:00 
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2022-23 Guadalupe School Calendar  
 
Summer school 2021 Tuesday, June 21 thru Thursday, August 04, 2022 

Teacher Prep/Professional Development Monday-Friday, August 15 - 19, 2022 

Back to School Night ELC and K-6th  Wednesday, August 17, 2022 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

Regular student year 1st-6th Monday, August 22, 2022 – Friday, June 2, 2023 

Beginning of classes 1st – 6th Monday, August 22, 2022 

Beginning of classes TT, Pre-K – K Monday, August 29, 2022 

Last day of classes for TT & Pre-K Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Field Day Wednesday, May 31, 2023 

6th Grade Progression Ceremony Thursday, June 1, 2023 

Last day of classes K-5, Progression Friday, June 2, 2023 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Event      Dates 

Labor Day      Monday, September 5, 2022 

Non-Student Day PD      Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

Fall Recess       Thursday & Friday, October 13, 14, 2022 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
Non-Student Day 

     Wednesday & Thursday, November 2 - 3, 2022 
     Friday, November 4, 2022 

Thanksgiving Recess      Wednesday - Friday, November 23-25, 2022 

Winter Recess         Thursday, December 22, 2022 – Wed., January 4, 2023 

Martin Luther King Day 
Non-Student Day PD 

     Monday, January 16, 2023 
     Wednesday, January 25, 2023 

President’s Day      Monday, February 20, 2023 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
Non-Student Day 

     Wednesday & Thursday, March 1 - 2, 2023 
     Friday, March 3, 2023 

Spring Recess      Monday – Friday, March 27 – March 31, 2023  

Memorial Day      Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

    
Pre-School and Charter Parent Teacher Conferences K-6 

Wednesday & Thursday, November 2 - 3, 2022 
 2:00  PM –  7:00 PM 

Wednesday & Thursday, March 2 – 3, 2023   
2:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Picture Day 
Thursday, October 6, 2022 Make-up will be on Thursday, November 10, 

2022  

Half Days for Charter School & Preschool (8:00 – 12:00) 
Wednesday, December 21, 2022  Friday, June 2, 2023 

 
End of First Semester: Friday, Jan. 13, 2023 End of Second Semester: Friday, June 2, 2023 
Grades due: Friday, Jan. 20, 2023 Grades due: Friday, June 9, 2023 
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Holiday Schedule for Year-Round Staff 

 
Event Date 
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2022 
Pioneer Day Monday, July 25, 2022 
Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 
Fall Recess Thursday & Friday, October 13 & 14, 2022 
Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25, 2022 
Winter Recess Thursday, December 22, 2022 – January 4, 2023 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 
President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2023 
Spring Recess Thursday-Friday, March 30, 2023 – March 31, 2023 
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 
Summer Recess 
Juneteenth 

Monday-Tuesday, June 5-6, 2023 
Monday, June 19, 2023 

  
 


